3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

xDAI

Airdrop at
rewardusd.top

BLAST2L.COM Limited
Coupon

BLAST2L.COM Limited
Coupon

GNOSIS-CHAIN

OxfdOb4cbhfb6d14331084ff0a4aabs58bcl88asSsebe

Balance

0.000000000000000000 XxDAI &
0.00 USD

0 50,000 USDT

0

0

d

d

Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly
Randomly

Randomly

# Date & time Transaction Id

You

You

You

You

You

You

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

$59,423
$59,423
$59,423
$59,423
$59,423

$59,423

Amount



https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/address/0xfd0b4cbfb6d14331084ff0a4aa658bc188a54e6e

Date & time

2024-03-28
16:25:35

2024-03-28
16:25:35

2024-03-25
06:59:35

Date & time

2024-03-24
08:05:00

2024-03-24
02:59:10

2024-03-23
23:05:00

2024-03-23
15:41:30

2024-03-23
13:21:10

Transaction Id

Oxb46ad3446f1clleld7e25

d492ala3c2f032cBabla88e

Safddd82baasfe872d4c3?

Oxcbha2e9182h8936dfded

8fc83cef0265cf5hbfla77c

3858d8928bbbefdd72d660

Ox0ebcbfbc37e55ae738b1l

3e5fc80e7ee29e3d6407dc

b413d9c46fdass56c76838e

Transaction Id

Oxa4fb974daceldbadfe3e

a7e6635085d7h448da84fb

63f63fclf5ed40f492960FF

Oxb38b7c3as0blec3fcfO?

a8034943bfh4c38f4ch79f

144580521d1b389daaaeld

Oxb2bdcB5b48b79db70f8f

5720c23731ac9337146291

15544d311bcf431f0f061b

0x59e8dfd3c8ah238b094d

0582chd50493ab5he06137

a%9faffasd7073bceblfbb0O

Ox37d29b773d58f%ebS5fbf

3e411860f458deS5c2c85d1

9208e052057baeled3238e

Amount

+1d

+ 1 50,000 USDT

+1d

Amount

+ 1 Randomly You
$59,423

+ 1 Randomly You
$59,423

+ 1 Randomly You
$59,423

+ 1 Randomly You
$59,423

+ 1 Randomly You
$59,423

Won

Won

Won

Won

Won

2/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb46a3446f1c11e137e25d492a1a3c2f032c0a0a88e3afddd82baa5fe872d4c37
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb46a3446f1c11e137e25d492a1a3c2f032c0a0a88e3afddd82baa5fe872d4c37
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb46a3446f1c11e137e25d492a1a3c2f032c0a0a88e3afddd82baa5fe872d4c37
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc6ba2e9182b8936dfde38fc83cef0265cf5bf1a77c3858d8928bbbefdd72d660
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc6ba2e9182b8936dfde38fc83cef0265cf5bf1a77c3858d8928bbbefdd72d660
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xc6ba2e9182b8936dfde38fc83cef0265cf5bf1a77c3858d8928bbbefdd72d660
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0ebcbfbc37e55ae738b13e5fc80e7ee29e3d6407dcb413d9c46fda456c76838e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0ebcbfbc37e55ae738b13e5fc80e7ee29e3d6407dcb413d9c46fda456c76838e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x0ebcbfbc37e55ae738b13e5fc80e7ee29e3d6407dcb413d9c46fda456c76838e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4fb974dace14bad9e3ea7e6635085d7b448da84fb63f63fc1f5e40f492960ff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4fb974dace14bad9e3ea7e6635085d7b448da84fb63f63fc1f5e40f492960ff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xa4fb974dace14bad9e3ea7e6635085d7b448da84fb63f63fc1f5e40f492960ff
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb38b7c3a50b1ec3fcf09a8034943bfb4c38f4cb79f144580521d1b389daaae16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb38b7c3a50b1ec3fcf09a8034943bfb4c38f4cb79f144580521d1b389daaae16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb38b7c3a50b1ec3fcf09a8034943bfb4c38f4cb79f144580521d1b389daaae16
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb2bdc05b48b79db70f8f5720c23731ac933714629115544d311bcf431f0f061b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb2bdc05b48b79db70f8f5720c23731ac933714629115544d311bcf431f0f061b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0xb2bdc05b48b79db70f8f5720c23731ac933714629115544d311bcf431f0f061b
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x59e8dfd3c8ab238b094d0582cbd50493ab5be06137a9faffa5d7073bceb1fbb0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x59e8dfd3c8ab238b094d0582cbd50493ab5be06137a9faffa5d7073bceb1fbb0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x59e8dfd3c8ab238b094d0582cbd50493ab5be06137a9faffa5d7073bceb1fbb0
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x37d29b773d58f9eb5fbf3e4f1860f458de5c2c85d19208e052057bae0ed3238e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x37d29b773d58f9eb5fbf3e4f1860f458de5c2c85d19208e052057bae0ed3238e
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x37d29b773d58f9eb5fbf3e4f1860f458de5c2c85d19208e052057bae0ed3238e

Date & time

2024-03-23
11:06:25

2024-03-23
08:23:35

Transaction Id

Ox8ee?48ad45bchcacebb?

e7234a144626a45dc02831

f4e2b331eceeeB55c5421a

0Ox1ae52ae0555192f6338d

34e226a4caecl98h128581

ff336700f5a%9423%ead7d4

Amount

+ 1 Randomly You Won
$59,423

+ 1 Randomly You Won
$59,423

3/3


https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ee948ad45bcbcacebb2e7234a144626a45dc02831f4e2b331eceee055c5421a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ee948ad45bcbcacebb2e7234a144626a45dc02831f4e2b331eceee055c5421a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x8ee948ad45bcbcacebb2e7234a144626a45dc02831f4e2b331eceee055c5421a
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1ae52ae0555192f6338d34e226a4caec198b128581ff336700f5a94239ead7d4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1ae52ae0555192f6338d34e226a4caec198b128581ff336700f5a94239ead7d4
https://3xpl.com/gnosis-chain/transaction/0x1ae52ae0555192f6338d34e226a4caec198b128581ff336700f5a94239ead7d4

